
HEART OF LIONS - Registered Players For the - ONETOUCH PREMIER LEAGUE 2008/9 SEASON

5000

ADJEI  JOSEPH

07/31/89

001060

11/04/08

11/04/08

 3.00

HEART OF LIONS

INT ALLIES

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

GARGO  PROSPER

06/08/87

001060

10/31/08

10/31/08

 3.00

HEART OF LIONS

ALL STARS

ARSNALS

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

AWAKO  GLADSON

12/31/90

001060

11/03/08

11/03/08

 2.00

HEART OF LIONS

REAL SPOTIVE

HEART OF LIONS

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

1



5000

PRINCE  KWAKU

01/15/85

001060

11/03/08

11/03/08

 4.00

HEART OF LIONS

A A DC UTD

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

SARPONG  PRINCE

05/11/86

001060

11/03/08

11/03/08

 4.00

HEART OF LIONS

K F C

PROFESSIONAL FC

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

NELSON  FELIX DAUDA

07/01/90

001060

10/29/08

10/29/08

 4.00

HEART OF LIONS

FLOATING

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

2



5000

ADDO   JOSEPH

01/02/86

001060

11/03/08

11/03/08

 2.00

HEART OF LIONS

SEKONDI HASAACAS

M B C FC

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

AMENYO  SIMON

08/28/90

001060

10/31/08

10/31/08

 4.00

HEART OF LIONS

24 SEVEN FC

COASTAL FAUZAN

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

DWAMENA  CHARLES

08/10/89

001060

11/03/08

11/03/08

 4.00

HEART OF LIONS

REAL RASKIDS FC

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

3



5000

MUSAH   ISSAH

08/04/91

001060

11/03/08

11/03/08

 4.00

HEART OF LIONS

PERRANK FC

ZONGO JSS

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

OWUSU  STEPHEN

10/26/82

001060

11/03/08

11/03/08

 2.00

HEART OF LIONS

HEART OF LIONS

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

NKETSIAH  JOSHUA

03/18/86

001060

11/03/08

11/03/08

 4.00

HEART OF LIONS

A A DC UTD

GT OBIRI STARS

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

4



5000

ASIAMAH  BADU RICHARD

12/20/88

001060

11/03/08

11/03/08

 3.00

HEART OF LIONS

BARIMAH FC

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

BAMPOE  MUSTAPHA

02/21/90

001060

11/04/08

11/04/08

 2.00

HEART OF LIONS

FLOATING

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

ANUM  WISDOM

09/09/90

001060

11/04/08

11/03/08

 4.00

HEART OF LIONS

FLOATING

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5



5000

OKYERE   ISAAC

03/25/88

001060

11/03/08

11/03/08

 3.00

HEART OF LIONS

SEVEN UNITED

KING SOLOMON

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

NSIAH  BRIGHT

10/19/88

001060

11/03/08

10/19/88

 3.00

HEART OF LIONS

ARSENAL

ANOKYE STARS

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

MENDS  EDWARD EBO

09/14/88

001060

11/03/08

11/03/08

 4.00

HEART OF LIONS

TALENTED

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

6



5000

ALI  YUSIF

10/10/88

001060

10/31/08

10/31/08

 2.00

HEART OF LIONS

FLOATING

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

ANUM  STEPHEN

02/21/92

001060

11/08/08

11/07/08

 3.00

HEART OF LIONS

HEART OF LIONS

MIRACLE F/C

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

ASIEDU  BRIGHT

06/13/90

001060

11/07/08

11/08/08

 3.00

HEART OF LIONS

HEART OF LIONS

MIRACLE F/C

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

7



5000

AKROFI  DANIEL

07/29/89

001060

11/08/08

11/07/08

 4.00

HEART OF LIONS

HEART OF LIONS

MADINA UNITED

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

GYASI  KOJO EEMA

04/19/92

001060

11/08/08

11/07/08

 4.00

HEART OF LIONS

HEART OF LIONS

GREAT STARS F/C

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

MENSAH  EMMANUEL

12/01/90

001060

11/07/08

11/07/08

 3.00

HEART OF LIONS

MIRACLE F/C

GREAT MARINERS

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

8



5000

SOWADA  SAMUEL

11/18/86

001060

11/07/08

11/07/08

 3.00

HEART OF LIONS

HEART OF LIONS

GREAT OLYMPICS

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

OKAINE  THEOPHILIOUS

08/06/91

001060

11/06/08

11/06/08

 4.00

HEART OF LIONS

HEART OF LIONS

JEN F/C

HOLY STARS

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

OFOSUHENE  BERNARD

04/15/86

001060

11/07/08

11/07/08

 4.00

HEART OF LIONS

HIGHLANDERS

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

9



5000

TWUMASI  FOKUO KOFI

03/22/85

001060

11/07/08

11/07/08

 4.00

HEART OF LIONS

ASUOKWAW YOUNG STARS

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

GAWU  DAVID KISSEN

07/12/88

001060

11/06/08

11/06/08

 4.00

HEART OF LIONS

CHARITY STARS

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

ATUAHENE  ALEXANDER

05/25/88

001060

11/06/08

11/08/08

 4.00

HEART OF LIONS

24 SEVEN

AGOGO SEC SCHOOL

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

10



5000

ABBEY  ABSALOM

04/26/90

001060

11/06/08

11/06/08

 4.00

HEART OF LIONS

ASANKA FC

CHELSEA FC

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

BOAKYE  ISAAC

12/12/85

001060

10/01/08

10/31/08

 3.00

HEART OF LIONS

FLOATING

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

NTIRI  EMMANUEL

11/23/88

001060

11/07/08

11/07/08

 4.00

HEART OF LIONS

HIGHLANDERS

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

11



5000

IBRAHIM  ALI

04/03/92

001060

11/08/08

11/07/08

 3.00

HEART OF LIONS

MIRACLE FC

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

ANARS  MOHAMMED

06/02/82

001060

10/29/08

10/29/08

 2.00

HEART OF LIONS

V O A FC

FLOATING

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

ANARS  MOHAMMED

06/02/82

001060

10/29/08

10/29/08

 2.00

HEART OF LIONS

V O A FC

FLOATING

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

12



5000

ANARS  MOHAMMED

06/02/82

001060

10/29/08

10/29/08

 2.00

HEART OF LIONS

V O A FC

FLOATING

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

ANARS  MOHAMMED

06/02/82

001060

10/29/08

10/29/08

 2.00

HEART OF LIONS

V O A FC

FLOATING

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

AFOTEY  ELLIOT

12/01/91

001060

11/06/08

11/06/08

 4.00

HEART OF LIONS

YOUNG SCHWEPPES

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

13



5000

SEIDU  ABUU

07/03/86

001060

11/07/08

11/07/08

 2.00

HEART OF LIONS

SUNCITY FC

B A UNITED

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

MOHAMMED  TANKO

03/22/84

001060

11/03/08

11/03/08

 2.00

HEART OF LIONS

GREAT OLYMPICS

VOLTA JUANTEX

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

AZIZ  MUSTAPHA

06/07/86

001060

10/29/08

10/29/08

 4.00

HEART OF LIONS

JENAAK PRO S

AWUTU DC JSS XI

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

14



5000

ASANTE  GODFRED

07/24/88

001060

10/30/08

10/30/08

 4.00

HEART OF LIONS

BERLIN FC

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

ANSAH  OBED

11/02/86

001060

11/04/08

11/04/08

 2.00

HEART OF LIONS

HEARTS OF OAK

HEART OF LIONS

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

BARNES  FATAU

04/04/83

001060

11/03/08

11/03/08

 3.00

HEART OF LIONS

JEN FC

FLOATING

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

15



5000

IDDRISU  APIYA

07/07/90

001060

11/04/08

11/04/08

 4.00

HEART OF LIONS

R. STAKE

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

YEBOAH  DANIEL

11/20/78

001060

10/29/08

10/29/08

 2.00

HEART OF LIONS

LIBERTY PROFESSIONALS

NAJMAN CLUB

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

ADU  WILLIAM

05/16/89

001060

11/03/08

11/03/08

 3.00

HEART OF LIONS

HEART OF LIONS

K. FC

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

16



5000

NTI BOAKYE  KOFI

04/05/87

001060

11/03/08

11/03/08

 3.00

HEART OF LIONS

LIBERTY PROFESSIONALS

CORNERS BABIES

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

SOGBADZI  EVANS KWAO

05/11/90

001060

11/04/08

11/04/08

 1.00

HEART OF LIONS

SHELTER FORCE FC

ASANKA FC

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

CHANISS  PRINCE AGYEI

12/17/89

001060

11/07/08

11/07/08

 1.00

HEART OF LIONS

PHOTIZO AFIENYA

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

17



5000

ODAI  MICHAEL

10/07/90

001060

11/06/08

11/06/08

 4.00

HEART OF LIONS

YOUNG SCHWEPPES

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

MANTEY   SAMUEL

12/11/91

001060

10/31/08

10/31/08

 3.00

HEART OF LIONS

FLOATING

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

5000

KUFFOUR   JOHN

01/15/88

001060

11/03/08

11/03/08

 3.00

HEART OF LIONS

KING SOLOMON

KING FAISAL

GFA

Code

Full Name

Registration No

Birth of Date

Date of Registration

Contract Date

Contract Duration

Present Club

Former Club1

Former Club2

Former Club3

Jersey Number

Registrar

18


